SH-LPE2000 Automatic High Speed PET Plastic Bottle
Descrambler Sorter System Unscrambler Machine With
Bottle Elevator
Main Feature
▶This bottle unscrambler is designed for sorting PET/plastic bottles.
▶Equipped with a elevator to lift large bottles into the bottle unscrambling system.
▶Machine can be customized according to your bottle sizes.
Parameter
• Machine Model:   SH-LPE2000
• Machine Voltage:   110/220/380V 50-60HZ
• Power Supply:   3000W
• Suitable Bottle Size:   Customizable
• Working Capacity:   1800-2000BPH
• Air Supply:   Required
• Main Machine Size:   Φ2000mm*H2000mm
• Bottle Elevator Size:   About 2700*1200*2600mm
• Package Size:   About 2410*2240*2180mm(Main Machine)
                          About 3360*1340*1530mm(Elevator)
                          About 820*330*1210(Control Box)
• Package Weight:   About 1076kg(Main Machine)
                              About 320kg(Elevator)
                              About 65kg(Control Box)